
    

Lauf 1

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Martin Weiss 42 44 43,4 40 169,40 4 44 42,35 344,18 1 Sieger Sieger SLP 2

Gernot Baumgartner 43 42 43 42,96 170,96 1 43 42,74 341,04 2 3,14 3,14 MK IV

Walter Trowal 42 43,88 43 42 170,88 2 43,88 42,72 340,44 3 0,60 3,74 MK IV

Michael Hüther 42,62 43 42 42 169,62 3 43 42,41 339,54 4 0,90 4,64 MK IV

Fritz Hauk 42 43 43,38 41 169,38 5 43,38 42,35 338,96 5 0,58 5,22 MK IV

Roman Dienstl 41 42 42 41 166,00 6 42 41,50 331,40 6 7,56 12,78 MK IV

Leo Rebler 40 41 40,86 39 160,86 8 41 40,22 323,34 7 8,06 20,84 MK IV

Franky Himler 40,86 41 39 39 159,86 9 41 39,97 321,80 8 1,54 22,38 Slot Fabrik

Thomas Gebhardt 38 43 41,96 39 161,96 7 43 40,49 320,52 9 1,28 23,66 SW01

Bertl Kraft 38 40,4 40 39 157,40 10 40,4 39,35 315,36 10 5,16 28,82 MK IV

Heinz Pfleger 36 37 38 38,32 149,32 11 38,32 37,33 299,40 11 15,96 44,78 MK IV

Lauf 2

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Martin Weiss 44 44 43,78 43 174,78 1 44 43,70 8,78 6,79 1

Gernot Baumgartner 42 43,08 43 42 170,08 2 43,08 42,52 8,70 6,849 2

Walter Trowal 41 43 43 42,56 169,56 5 43 42,39 8,66 6,922 3

Michael Hüther 42,92 43 42 42 169,92 3 43 42,48 8,58 6,951 4

Fritz Hauk 43 43 41,58 42 169,58 4 43 42,40 8,56 7,015 5

Roman Dienstl 40 42,4 42 41 165,40 6 42,4 41,35 8,54 7,001 6

Leo Rebler 42 42 41,48 37 162,48 7 42 40,62 8,40 7,121 7

Franky Himler 40,94 42 39 40 161,94 8 42 40,49 8,30 6,913 8

Thomas Gebhardt 39 39 40,56 40 158,56 9 40,56 39,64 8,28 6,829 9

Bertl Kraft 41 41 35 40,96 157,96 10 41 39,49 8,20 7,304 10

Heinz Pfleger 36 38 38,08 38 150,08 11 38,08 37,52 7,88 7,512 11

Ford GT

7ter Lauf FIA GT 2015 - 09.10.2015 

Temperatur: 25°

Fuftfeuchte: 60%

4 x 5 Minuten GESAMT 

RUNDEN
PLATZ

Meisten 

Runden

Runden 

Schnitt

Gesamt 

Runden
Platz

zum 

Nächsten

zum 

Ersten
Chassis Karosserie

McLaren MP4-C12

Ford GT

Panoz Esperante GTR-1

BMW Z4 GT3

McLaren MP4-C12

Mosler

Pangani Zonda

Corvette C6

Audi R8 LMS GT3

Mosler

4 x 5 Minuten GESAMT 

RUNDEN
PLATZ

Meisten 

Runden

Runden 

Schnitt

Fritz Hauk

Gefahrene 

Runden

Schnellste 

Runde
PlatzQualifying 1 Minute / Spur Grün

Walter Trowal

Gernot Baumgartner

Michael Hüther

Roman Dienstl

Heinz Pfleger

Leo Rebler

Franky Himler

Thomas Gebhardt

Martin Weiss

Bertl Kraft


